Series G Process Sealed Ultra-Miniature Toggles
A34
In
d
ic
a
to
rs

( ) = Momentary
3
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
G13AH
POLES & CIRCUITS
A
.150” (3.8mm)
Column Toggle
H
Actuator
A .150” (3.8mm)
Column Toggle
Right Angle
PC Terminals
Slot Slot
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
V Vertical
5 (COM)
64
(COM)
64
5
1
2
3
ACTUATOR
A .150” (3.8mm) Column Toggle
(4.0) Dia
.157
(1.7) Dia
.067
28°
(3.8)
.150
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
55044_A_Toggles.indb 36 9/10/16 10:27 AM
Series GProcess Sealed Ultra-Miniature Toggles

Pole
1 SPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1G
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
Combines with single color
or bicolor LEDs
3 ON OFF ON
Combines with
bicolor LED only
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL
ORDERING EXAMPLE
G12JHC
J H
Actuator
J Clear
PC Terminals
P Straight
H Right Angle
V Vertical
ACTUATOR
J Clear Toggle
C
LEDS
Single Color
C Red
D Amber
F Green
ON-NONE-ON only
Bicolor
CF Red/Green
ON-NONE-ON
& ON-OFF-ON
28°
(1.7) Dia
.067
(4.0) Dia
.157
(3.8)
.150
Clear Toggle,
Red LED
Right Angle
PC Terminals
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Toggle Position Connected Terminals Schematics
Pole
Throw Model
Up Center Down Up Center Down
SPDT
G12
G13
ON
ON
NONE
OFF
ON
ON
2-3
2-3
NONE
OPEN
2-1
2-1
POLES & CIRCUITS
Slot Slot
Note: Terminal numbers are not actually on
the switch. LED circuit is isolated and
requires an external power source.
Single Color Bicolor
(5) (6) (5)
(4) Red
(6) Green
LED COLORS & SPECIFICATIONS
LEDs are an integral part of the switch
and not available separately. The